
Fort Golville Gun GIub
Fun Shoot

Winners of the Spokesman Review 2O{ 6 Trap Shooting

eeginning January 7, 2O{ 6

SUNDAY March 6. 2016

Handicapping and Squadding 8:30 am Shooting Starts 9:30 am.
ATA Rules will apply so bring your cards if you are an ATA member

or you will be handicapped by known ability

Event One: 50 Sinqles Tarqets

Entrance
Class Purse Option
Lewis Option

(High Gun, each class shoots for their own purse money)

Event Two: 50 Wobble Tarqets
Entrance
Class Purse Option
Lewis Option

(High Gun, each class shoots for their own purse money)

Event Three: 50 Handicap Targets

$10.00
$5.00
$5.00

$10.00
$5.00
$5.00

Yardage Purse (19-211 (22-241 (25-271 $5.00

Entrance
Lewis Option

25 Option
Special Event
Dominion 50 Added Money Pot

$10.00
$5.00

$5.00
$10.00

$1o.oo

Trophies, $ 5.00 to each class winner in Singles and Wobble trap,
Winner-Runner-up in Handicap

Sinqles & Wobble Trap
AA,A, B, C, Lady, Junior, Sub-Junior, Veteran

Handicap
Winner, Runner-up. Each Yardage shoots for their own purse money

Lunch will be a pot luck so bring a dish.


